 1 / 9
TEL: +86 755 89585372   FAX: +86 755 89585280
High Current Power Inductor
CPEX2017S Series
This product is not authorized for use in any application related to safety.
Specification subject to change without notice. Please check website for latest information.
Revised:08/08/2024

Construction  Wire
1 Product Dimensions (mm)
Inductance  2.2µH 3.0µH 3.9µH 4.9µH 6.0µH 7.2µH 8.6µH 10.0µH 14.0µH
A(mm) 1.50 1.20 1.10 1.00 0.90 0.80 0.80 0.70 0.60
B(mm) 9.80 9.60 10.6 10.2 10.1 10.3 10.8 10.1 10.1
C(mm) 2.30 2.00 1.80 1.70 1.60 1.50 1.50 1.40 1.40
※ Date code will be changed by manufacture date.
2 Electrical Characteristics
Part No.
Inductance
(μH)※1  D.C.R. (mΩ) Isat
(A)※2
Irms
(A)※3
±20% Typical Max. Typical Typical
CPEX2017S-2R2MC 2.20 0.79 0.95 104 52.5
CPEX2017S-3R0MC 3.00 1.15 1.38 88.0 41.8
CPEX2017S-3R9MC 3.90 1.40 1.68 77.0 37.0
CPEX2017S-4R9MC 4.90 1.78 2.14 68.0 34.0
CPEX2017S-6R0MC 6.00 2.15 2.58 61.0 31.0
CPEX2017S-7R2MC 7.20 2.62 3.15 56.0 28.0
CPEX2017S-8R6MC 8.60 2.87 3.44 51.0 26.0
CPEX2017S-100MC 10.0 3.59 4.31 47.0 24.0
CPEX2017S-140MC 14.0 4.80 5.76 41.0 20.5
All data is tested on 25℃ ambient temperature
1. Inductance measure condition at 100kHz,0.1V.
2. Isat: the actual value of DC current when the
Inductance decrease 30% of its initial Value.